

# Parent Child Dove Shoot

September 28th, 2019

#### **Registration**

Date:	<u></u>
Parent's Name	
Child(ren)'s Name(s)	
Age(s)	
Mailing Address:	
City	State
Phone Numbers:  Home Cell Work	
Email Address	

Cost: \$100 per adult/ \$25 per child
Max of 2 Children per Blind
Register before Sept 1st to receive Early Bird Pricing:
\$75 per adult/ \$25 per child

Make checks payable to Legacy Outdoor Ministries

Complete the registration form and return to:
Legacy Outdoor Ministries
132 Browndale Plantation Rd
Hawkinsville, GA 31036

Or

Email to: elizabeth\_woodfin@outlook.com

For more information feel free to email or call our office at 478-892-3449



## Parent Child Dove Shoot

September 28th, 2019

#### **Dove Shoot Rules**

- 1. You are responsible for bringing your own firearms, ammunition, and hunting gear.
- 2. You must have a valid GA hunt license with HIP stamp.
- 3. You must follow all games laws and bag limits
- 4. You are liable for any fees or consequences that result from breaking any games laws.
- 5. **NO ALCOHOL** will be allowed on property as it is a safety hazard.
- 6. You must be present for the safety seminar given by our organizers and guides before the hunt beings.

As a participant I agree to abide by all the rules set forth by Legacy Outdoor Ministries. I further understand that failure on my part to comply with rules and directions given by the event organizers will merit my immediate dismissal from the Legacy Outdoor Ministries Dove Shoot at my own expense.

Signature	Date



### Parent Child Dove Shoot

September 28th, 2019

Registrations are taken on a first come, first served basis. Your blind will NOT be reserved until we receive both a Completed Registration Form and a payment of \$100 per adult/ \$25 per child. You will then receive a confirmation letter and invoice by email, letting you know that your payment has been received and your blind has been reserved.

We accept payment in cash, check, and credit cards (through PayPal). If you would like to pay by card go to <a href="https://www.legacyoutdoorministry.com/contact-us.html">https://www.legacyoutdoorministry.com/contact-us.html</a> and click the donate button. Then follow the on-screen instructions to make your payment. When you turn in your Registration Form let us know that you have made your payment through our website.

Additional information and registration forms may be obtained online at www.legacyoutdoorministry.com.

LOM is directed by Kyle Woodfin Phone 912-423-0291

Email: <a href="mailto:kyle@legacyoutdoorministry.com">kyle@legacyoutdoorministry.com</a>